

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Academic Year 2019 - 2020 As Approved by the Idaho State Board of Education April 17, 2019

	Full-Time (per semester)		Part-Time Academic Year (per credit hour)		Part-Time Summer 2020 (per credit hour) ¹	
Undergraduate Tuition: Resident Undergraduate Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$	3,090.90 12,708.90	\$	368.00 1,330.00	\$	368.00 368.00
Graduate Tuition: Resident Graduate Non-Resident Graduate	\$	3,876.90 13,494.90	\$	502.00 1,571.00	\$	502.00 502.00
Fees (See Fee Details on Page 2): Mandatory Fees	\$	1,061.10	\$	47.00	\$	47.00
Summary: Total Tuition and Fees Undergraduate: Resident Undergraduate Non-Resident Undergraduate Western Undergraduate Exchange (150% of Resident)	\$	4,152.00 13,770.00 6,228.00	\$	415.00 1,377.00	\$	415.00 415.00
Graduate: Resident Graduate Non-Resident Graduate	\$	4,938.00 14,556.00	\$	549.00 1,618.00	\$	549.00 549.00
Professional Fees: Paid in addition to above tuition and Law Fee Art & Architecture Undergraduate Art & Architecture Graduate	fees \$	6,192.00 675.00 675.00	\$	688.00 68.00 75.00	\$	688.00 68.00 75.00
Other: In-Service Fee - Undergraduate In-Service Fee - Graduate			\$	129.00 170.00	\$	129.00 170.00

Note 1: Additional non-resident tuition charges do not currently apply to summer session

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

Full-Time (per semester)

Part-Time Academic Year (per credit hour) Part-Time Summer 2020 (per credit hour)¹